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* AVERY FESTIVE MERGE" )
bright orange with black combination - a very festive merge indulging
different shades of jari . contemporary yoke design with ctwork border to
edge , a perfect design for any o<casion any time.....







D.No.-

10001
10002
10003
10004
10005
10006
10007
10008
10009

10010

Hellow to everyone
Present new looking and stylish printed designs

TOP

Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print

Pure cotton Print

Total Pieces : 10

BOTTOM

Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed

Pure cotton Dyed

DUPATTA

Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal

Pure Cotton Mal mal

RATE

399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399

Total Amount : 3990 + GST
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